TCP’s LED Universal Voltage 120-277V lamps are now available in A-lamps, BR30s, and PAR38s.
Reasons to choose LED 120-277V from TCP
•	 Long life: 25,000 hours minimizes replacement
and maintenance costs
•	 Up to 85% less energy than halogen alternatives
•	 Excellent color consistency and CRI
•	 PAR38 lamps are UL approved for wet locations
•	 Highly durable plastic
Ideal Applications
•	 Commercial
•	 Industrial
•	 Docks
•	 Warehouses
•	 Work sites
•	 Outdoor flood
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
Input Line Voltage...................................120-277 VAC
Input Line Frequency..................................... 50/60HZ
Lamp Life (Rated).................................... 25,000 hours
Minimum Starting Temp .............................. -22F/-30C
Maximum Operating Temp...................................45ºC
CRI..................................................................... 80
Warranty....................................................... 5 years
Specifications:
LED 120-277V
Lamps
Product Specifications
*	Based on 12 hours
use per day
A19	 A21	 A23 BR30	 BR30	 PAR38
60W	 100W	 125W 65W	 100W	 120W
WET
LOCATION
PDFescape
Highlight
LED 120-277V Lamps
ITEM # DESCRIPTION ENERGY
STAR CBCP WATTS LIFE REPLACEMENT LUMENS BEAM
ANGLE CCT CRI MOL
(inches)
DIA
(inches) BASE MASTER
PACK
18W LED A23 Non Dimmable
L125A23N25UNV27K LED 125W A23 UNV 2700K YES – 18 25000 125 2000 OMNI 2700 80 5.8 3.1 E26 12
L125A23N25UNV30K LED 125W A23 UNV 3000K NO – 18 25000 125 2000 OMNI 3000 80 5.8 3.1 E26 12
L125A23N25UNV40K LED 125W A23 UNV 4000K NO – 18 25000 125 2100 OMNI 4000 80 5.8 3.1 E26 12
L125A23N25UNV50K LED 125W A23 UNV 5000K YES – 18 25000 125 2200 OMNI 5000 80 5.8 3.1 E26 12
14W LED A21 Non Dimmable
L100A21N25UNV27K LED 14W A21 UNV 2700K YES – 14 25000 100 1600 OMNI 2700 80 5.2 2.8 E26 12
L100A21N25UNV30K LED 14W A21 UNV 3000K YES – 14 25000 100 1625 OMNI 3000 80 5.2 2.8 E26 12
L100A21N25UNV40K LED 14W A21 UNV 4000K YES – 14 25000 100 1650 OMNI 4000 80 5.2 2.8 E26 12
L100A21N25UNV50K LED 14W A21 UNV 5000K YES – 14 25000 100 1650 OMNI 5000 80 5.2 2.8 E26 12
7.5W LED A19 Non Dimmable
L60A19N25UNV27K LED 60W A19 UNV 2700K YES – 7.5 25000 60 800 OMNI 2700 80 4.1 2.4 E26 12
L60A19N25UNV30K LED 60W A19 UNV 3000K YES – 7.5 25000 60 800 OMNI 3000 80 4.1 2.4 E26 12
L60A19N25UNV40K LED 60W A19 UNV 4000K YES – 7.5 25000 60 850 OMNI 4000 80 4.1 2.4 E26 12
L60A19N25UNV50K LED 60W A19 UNV 5000K YES – 7.5 25000 60 875 OMNI 5000 80 4.1 2.4 E26 12
9.5W LED BR30 Non Dimmable
L65BR30N25UNV27K LED 65W BR30 UNV 2700K YES – 9.5 25000 65 900 110° 2700 80 5.2 3.8 E26 12
L65BR30N25UNV30K LED 65W BR30 UNV 3000K YES – 9.5 25000 65 900 110° 3000 80 5.2 3.8 E26 12
L65BR30N25UNV40K LED 65W BR30 UNV 4000K YES – 9.5 25000 65 950 110° 4000 80 5.2 3.8 E26 12
L65BR30N25UNV50K LED 65W BR30 UNV 5000K YES – 9.5 25000 65 1000 110° 5000 80 5.2 3.8 E26 12
13W LED BR30 Non Dimmable
L100BR30N25UNV27K LED 100W BR30 UNV 2700K YES – 13 25000 100 1400 110° 2700 80 5.3 3.6 E26 12
L100BR30N25UNV30K LED 100W BR30 UNV 3000K YES – 13 25000 100 1400 110° 3000 80 5.3 3.6 E26 12
L100BR30N25UNV40K LED 100W BR30 UNV 4000K YES – 13 25000 100 1450 110° 4000 80 5.3 3.6 E26 12
L100BR30N25UNV50K LED 100W BR30 UNV 5000K YES – 13 25000 100 1500 110° 5000 80 5.3 3.6 E26 12
12.5W LED PAR38 Non Dimmable
L100P38N25UNV27KFL LED 90W P38 UNV 2700K Fld YES 2630 12.5 25000 90 1100 40° 2700 80 5.2 4.8 E26 12
L100P38N25UNV30KFL LED 90W P38 UNV 3000K Fld YES 2613 12.5 25000 90 1100 40° 3000 80 5.2 4.8 E26 12
L100P38N25UNV40KFL LED 90W P38 UNV 4000K Fld YES 2532 12.5 25000 90 1150 40° 4000 80 5.2 4.8 E26 12
L100P38N25UNV50KFL LED 90W P38 UNV 5000K Fld YES 2641 12.5 25000 90 1200 40° 5000 80 5.2 4.8 E26 12
L100P38N25UNV27KNFL LED 90W P38 UNV 2700K Nar Fld YES 6245 12.5 25000 90 1100 25° 2700 80 5.2 4.8 E26 12
L100P38N25UNV30KNFL LED 90W P38 UNV 3000K Nar Fld YES 6334 12.5 25000 90 1100 25° 3000 80 5.2 4.8 E26 12
L100P38N25UNV40KNFL LED 90W P38 UNV 4000K Nar Fld YES 6412 12.5 25000 90 1150 25° 4000 80 5.2 4.8 E26 12
L100P38N25UNV50KNFL LED 90W P38 UNV 5000K Nar Fld YES 6572 12.5 25000 90 1200 25° 5000 80 5.2 4.8 E26 12
Specifications:
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
*	Based on 12 hours
use per day©TCP JUL 2020/WF213106
PDFescape
Highlight
PDFescape
Highlight